
UWC VOTING REPRESENTATIVES - UPDATED 9-14-2015

Name Title Affiliation Phone Email

Barry Parsons Water Supply Division Manager City of Greensboro 336-373-7643 barry.parsons@greensboro-nc.gov

Mike Richardson Superintendent of Water Treatment CFPUA 910-332-6723 Michael.richardson@cfpua.org

Whit Wheeler Assistant Public Utilities Director City of Raleigh 919-996-4540 whit.wheeler@raleighnc.gov

Ruth Rouse Planning and Development Manager OWASA 919-537-4214 rrouse@owasa.org

Chad Ham Environmental Program Manager, Water Resources Division Fayetteville PWC 910-223-4702 chad.ham@faypwc.com

Vicki Westbrook Deputy Director, Dept of Water Management City of Durham  919-560-4381 Vicki.Westbrook@durhamnc.gov 

Myra Thompson Manager, Laboratory Services Division Charlotte Water 704-361-0164 mgzabec@ci.charlotte.nc.us

Ron Hargrove Utilities Director Winston-Salem 336-747-7312 ronh@cityofws.org

Terry Houk Assistant Director, Public Services Department City of High Point 336 883-3279 terry.houk@highpointnc.gov

Bob Patterson Director, Water Resources Department City of Burlington 336-222-5130 bpatterson@ci.burlington.nc.gov

Syd Miller Water Resources Engineer Town of Cary 919-462-2066 sydney.miller@townofcary.org

Randall Emory Director of Water Resources Greenville Utilities Commission 252-551-1554 emoryrd@guc.com


